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Downsizing Online Auction - Braid St

Auction Opens. Wed, Mar 2 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

3 Chinese Porcelain Vases
Chinese Porcelain Vase

Chinese Porcelain Vase

Chinese Porcelain Vase

Chinese Porcelain Vase

Signed Native Art Wall Mount
Limited Edition Native Art
Limited Edition Native Art
Limited Edition Native Art
Limited Edition Native Art
Native Hand carved Bowl

Black And Decker Tool Box
Video Game Lot

Stamp Collection

Kitty's critters Surfer Frog Fine Art Sculpture
Kitty's Critters Fine Art Sculpture
Kitty's critters. Fine Art Sculpture
Fine Art Sculpture

Kitty Critters Pedro

Kitty's Critters Ping and Pong
Fine Art Sculpture

Kitty's critters. Love in Paradise. Fine Art
Sculpture

Electronics Lot

Native Art Carving

UFC Promo Banner
Elvis Presley Collectable
Xmas Tree Lot

A Soldiers Story
CoinLot

CoinLot2

Whips

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 9 7.00pm PT

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

35 Autographed Hockey Cards
XmasLot 2

Floral Mirror

Chinese Porcelain Vase
Chinese Porcelain Vase
Porcelain Chinese Vase
Porcelain Chinese Vase
Porcelain Chinese Vase
Decorative Bucket Lot

Golf Club Lot

Ottoman Lot.

Ottoman Lot 2

Olympic Painting

Martini Glass Painting
Painted On Canvas
Mountain Bike Painting On Canvas
Framed Football Picture
Framed Photo

Martini Painting On Canvas
Framed Skydiving Photo
Sailboat Framed Photos
Original Canvas Painting

2 Framed Paintings

2 Cigar Framed Photos
Skydiving Framed Prints
Framed Surfing Photo

2 Framed Martini Prints

2 Framed Prints

Framed Picture

100 USA Vintage Poker Chips
O'brien Water Skis

O'brien Knee Board



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105

Title

Washer And Dryer

Wood Table

Seeing Machine

Sewing Machine

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine
Chair With Ottoman

2 Night Tables On Wheels
Tables

Y outh Mountain Bike
Pepsi BBQ

Easton Hockey Bag

Brass Rack

Native Carving

Native Carving

Native Carving

KidsBike Lot

Dome Tent

Large Tent

5 Wicker Baskets
Helicopters Lot

3 Pocket Knives
Electronics

Large Ray Charles Painting
Sink

White Bathroom Cabinet
Ping Putter

4 Pc BBQ Set

Oak Coat Stand

Oak Wall Coat Rack
Bathroom Vanity Cabinet
2 Wine Racks

Custom Wine Rack

Multi Function Printer
Braun 10 Cup Coffee Maker
Magic Bullet

RCA Microwave
Stainless Steel Sink
Watercolour Print

Origina Watercolour Print
3 Oak Tables

Chairs
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



